April-June    0.215     0.16 
  July-September    0.23     0.161 
  October-December   0.208     0.17 

Zeus’ stock was last traded at the PSE on 22 October 2012 at the price of 39.5 centavos 
(P0.395) per share. 

Holders 

As of 30 September 2012, Zeus has a total of eight hundred twenty-one (821) 
stockholders,* the top twenty (20) of which are as follows: 

* Based on information provided by Zeus’ stock transfer agent, Banco De Oro UniBank, Inc. - Stock Transfer 
& Settlement Department